
Regio-Cup Nord 2022
am 30.04 2022 in Kiel

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JWK Reifen Ball Keulen

(1) (1) (1)

(2) (3) (2)

(3) (2) (3)

(8) (5) (5)

(9) (4) (6)

(11) (9) (4)

(5) (14) (9)

(7) (6) (13)

(10) (7) (8)

(6) (18) (7)

(13) (9) (14)

(14) (16) (11)

(15) (11) (22)

(22) (13) (17)

(12) (23) (14)

(4) (28) (17)

(15) (17) (26)

(17) (21) (16)
48,90016,850 16,250 15,800

4,400 6,550 5,450 -0,605,900 3,950 6,650 5,6504,550 6,40018. Jamie Lee Henkel

Blumenthaler TV

49,10017,000 17,100 15,000

3,850 6,050 5,1006,150 4,150 6,500 6,4503,700 7,15017. Daria Brehm

Bremen 1860

49,30019,200 14,350 15,750

3,450 7,100 5,2007,350 2,850 6,800 5,600 -0,904,950 6,90016. Ewa Wilhelm

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

49,70017,250 16,050 16,400

4,500 6,250 5,6505,950 3,400 7,050 5,6005,050 6,25015. Maria Jaworski

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

49,95016,150 18,050 15,750

3,250 6,550 6,550 -0,605,700 4,150 6,950 6,9504,250 6,20014. Anja Yukhno

SV Arnum 1933 e.V.

50,40017,000 18,100 15,300

3,650 6,350 5,3005,700 4,650 7,000 6,4504,750 6,55013. Helena Mattea Tina Döhler

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

50,85017,150 17,150 16,550

3,250 7,200 6,1006,250 3,650 6,600 6,9003,400 7,50012. Alexandra Sonnenberg

Bremen 1860

52,00017,200 18,400 16,400

3,950 7,300 5,1506,200 4,550 7,450 6,4004,600 6,40011. Rin Koyama

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

53,10018,550 16,850 17,700

4,200 6,850 6,6506,700 4,100 7,150 6,200 -0,604,700 7,15010. Noemi Dwenger

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

53,30017,400 18,550 17,350

4,150 6,650 6,5506,450 4,650 7,000 6,9004,200 6,7509. Angelina Schwegler

OSC Bremerhaven

53,55018,300 18,750 16,500

4,250 6,500 5,7507,250 4,800 7,350 6,6004,050 7,0008. Maya Vasila

Charlottenburger TSV

53,90019,100 18,000 16,800

4,100 6,800 5,9007,800 4,600 7,100 6,3004,300 7,0007. Anastasia Pataman

TSV Schwerin

54,20017,350 18,400 18,450

5,150 6,900 6,4006,200 -0,10 5,000 7,000 6,4004,450 6,8006. Iulia Cata

Bremen 1860

54,70017,800 18,900 18,000

4,550 6,800 6,6506,550 5,000 6,900 7,0004,650 6,6005. Stefani Stefanova

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

55,30018,200 18,850 18,250

4,150 7,250 6,8506,950 5,300 6,600 6,9504,000 7,2504. Julia Markov

TSV Lesum-Burgdamm

59,10019,250 20,700 19,150

5,600 7,350 6,2006,300 6,000 7,850 6,8506,050 6,9003. Giulia Tessa Berg

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

1. Valerija Gataullin

Bremen 1860

61,55021,050 19,400 21,100

5,450 7,900 7,800 -0,057,800 4,750 7,750 6,950 -0,055,500 7,7502. Milena Knaus

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

Wertung Wertung Wertung

65,65022,000 22,000 21,650

6,700 7,900 7,0507,350 7,550 7,500 7,000 -0,056,600 8,050
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Regio-Cup Nord 2022
am 30.04 2022 in Kiel

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

(19) (11) (30)

(19) (26) (11)

(18) (24) (20)

(31) (8) (21)

(30) (15) (22)

(26) (19) (17)

(22) (20) (29)

(21) (25) (25)

(24) (22) (27)

(27) (30) (10)

(34) (27) (22)

(25) (32) (28)

(28) (34) (30)

(31) (33) (33)

(36) (30) (32)

(28) (35) (33)

(33) (29) (36)
38,70013,650 13,400 11,650

2,250 5,300 4,1005,450 -0,05 2,050 5,900 5,4502,850 5,40035. Alina Less

TUS Ricklingen 1896 e.V.

39,40014,800 11,500 13,100

1,200 6,200 5,7006,250 1,500 5,650 4,3502,650 5,90034. Lia Haberkorn

TSV Havelse 1912 e.V.

39,60012,550 13,200 13,850

2,000 6,150 5,7004,950 2,450 6,200 5,150 -0,602,500 5,10033. Finja Kirchhoff

Sportverein Dallgow 47 e. V.

39,90013,850 12,950 13,100

2,400 5,450 5,2505,400 1,250 5,950 5,7502,800 5,65032. Letizia-Katharina Berger

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

41,40014,800 12,150 14,450

2,450 6,450 5,5505,900 2,350 5,500 4,3003,500 5,40031. Karla Zeese

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

43,15015,400 13,000 14,750

4,050 6,150 4,850 -0,305,950 2,850 5,900 4,850 -0,603,550 5,90030. Sarah von der Osten-Sacken

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

43,30013,250 14,750 15,300

3,500 5,950 5,8504,750 3,400 6,250 5,400 -0,302,950 5,55029. Siri Suppliet

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.

45,20015,300 13,200 16,700

3,200 7,050 6,4506,050 2,650 6,450 4,1003,150 6,10028. Luna Goltalab

Kieler TB Brunswik

46,65015,550 16,150 14,950

3,400 5,750 5,8006,500 3,550 5,450 7,1503,900 5,15027. Angelina Wulis

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

46,80016,200 15,550 15,050

2,550 6,700 5,8006,550 2,750 6,650 6,1503,000 6,65026. Hanna Schlee

TSV Obernjesa 1922

47,20016,150 16,350 14,700

2,500 6,500 5,7005,850 4,100 6,450 5,8003,400 6,90025. Isabella Boguk

Kieler TB Brunswik

47,60015,350 16,500 15,750

2,900 6,850 6,0006,250 3,300 6,600 6,6002,400 6,70023. Alessandra Boguk

Kieler TB Brunswik

47,60014,600 17,700 15,300

3,200 6,500 5,6005,050 -0,30 4,200 7,350 6,200 -0,053,750 6,10023. Angelina Sfyri

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

47,85013,850 18,450 15,550

3,400 6,050 6,450 -0,355,600 -0,30 5,150 7,050 6,2502,650 5,90022. Katharina Finzel

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

47,90016,500 15,800 15,600

3,300 6,050 6,2506,900 2,650 6,450 6,7003,300 6,30021. Valeria Cvetkov

Rendsburger TSV 1859

48,15016,250 15,350 16,550

3,050 7,250 6,2506,250 3,250 6,500 5,6003,500 6,50020. Josephine Bunte

TSV Obernjesa 1922

48,800
16,250 18,100 14,450

3,200 6,550 4,7006,100 4,000 7,000 7,1004,350 5,80019. Anna-Katharina Lewin

Hanseturnverein Rostock e. V.
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Regio-Cup Nord 2022
am 30.04 2022 in Kiel

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - JWK Reifen Ball Keulen

Wertung Wertung Wertung

(35) (37) (35)

(37) (36) (37)
29,8008,550 11,300 9,950

1,250 5,350 3,400 -0,053,450 -1,10 1,750 5,550 4,0001,600 4,60037. Fine Gottschalk

TSV Schwerin

35,900
12,850 11,050 12,000

2,250 5,100 4,6505,400 2,000 4,900 4,1502,700 4,75036. Elisa Seibig

TSV Schwerin
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